
M
U

R
ET

In
fo

rm
a

tio
ns

 s
ur

 :

w
w

w
.a

g
g

lo
-m

ur
e

ta
in

.fr
LIGNE  1
Terminus nord - Gare

LIGNE  4
Guyenne - Gare

LIGNE  5
Côte des Bènes - GareLIGNE  2

Bellefontaine - Gare

LIGNE  3
Peyrusse - Gare

GARE DE MURET 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Douzans 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
Vincent Auriol 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Michelet 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
Porte Nord 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
Joffrery 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
J.F. Romieu 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
CFA 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
Déchetterie 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09
Z.A. Nord 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Terminus Nord 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12

GARE DE MURET 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
Charles de Gaulle 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
Père Brottier 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
Alain Fournier 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09
Emile Zola 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10
Notre Dame 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Wagner 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13
Lamasquère 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14
Champagne 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15
Guyenne 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16

GARE DE MURET 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Douzans 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
Vincent Auriol 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
CAM 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
Henri Dunant 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
Aqualudia 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
Clinique Occitanie 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09
Bernard IV 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10
Pont de l'Europe 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Arago 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13
Côte des Bènes 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15

Côte des Bènes 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Drouet 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Lestrade 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Vignous 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Pont de l'Europe 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Bernard IV 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Clinique Occitanie 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57
Aqualudia 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58
Henri Dunant 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59
CAM 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Vincent Auriol 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01
Douzans 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
GARE DE MURET 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04

GARE DE MURET 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Niel 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
Pyrenées 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Calderon 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04
Rudelle 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
Mozart 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
Pic du Ger 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
8 mai 1945 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09
Guadeloupe 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10
Pasteur 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Hôpital Debat Ponsan 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12
Bellefontaine 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14

Bellefontaine 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45
Hôpital Debat Ponsan 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Pasteur 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Guadeloupe 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
8 mai 1945 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Pic du Ger 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
Mozart 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Rudelle 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
Calderon 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Pyrenées 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Niel 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57
GARE DE MURET 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59

Terminus Nord 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45
Sans Souci 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46
3e R.MAT 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Pompiers 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Marclan 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Joffrery 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
Porte Nord 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Michelet 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
Vincent Auriol 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Douzans 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55
GARE DE MURET 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57

Guyenne 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46
Route de Seysses 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Wagner 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Lamasquère 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Notre Dame 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
Emile Zola 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
Alain Fournier 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
Père Brottier 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Charles de Gaulle 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55
GARE DE MURET 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57

GARE DE MURET 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00
Niel 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Gaston Bonheur 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
Lycée 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
Bétance 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
Peyrusse 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10

Peyrusse 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45
Bétance 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46
Salle Alizé 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Lycée 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Gaston Bonheur 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Niel 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
Aristide briand 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53
GARE DE MURET 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55

H O R A I R E S  D E S  5  L I G N E S  R É G U L I È R E S

SA
M

ED
I


